
CREDIT CARD # EXPIRATION DATE

PAYMENT INFO

EMPLOYEE INFO

EMPLOYEE ACCOMODATION

SECURITY 
CODE

CALL FOR
CREDIT CARD INFO

EMPLOYEE NAME

COMPANY NAME ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

CITY	 STATE	 ZIP

QTY SKU DEALER COST DISCOUNT* TOTALDESCRIPTION

• Shipping not included.

• Employee must fill out form and place orders 

	 directly with Focal Naim America.

• Employee must work at an authorized Brand reseller to qualify.

• Employee may pay with VISA or MasterCard.

• Personal purchase may not be resold for one year.

• Focal Naim America will ship directly to the employee.

FOCAL NAIM AMERICA // 156 LAWRENCE PAQUETTE, CHAMPLAIN, NY  12919 // 800.663.9352

SHIPPING ADDRESS

* �20% FOCAL AND NAIM 

30% �ON FOCAL PRO  
AND OTHER BRANDS

Dima Kichatov

Adorama 10 exchange court apt 410

Pawtucket RI 02860

401 365 8596 dkichatov@gmail.com

4

12

4

4

Iso-Puck 76

ISOOREA-BORDEAUX

ISOGAIA-2-DC

ISOOREA-INDIGO

$51.19/ea

$50/ea

$189/ea

$37.90/ea

$143.33

$420

$592.20

$106.12

$1,261.65

Iso-Puck 76

OREA Bordeaux Isolator

GAIA II Speaker Feet

OREA Indigo Isolator

SEND

30%
30%
30%
30%


